Class
L.K.G.
U.K.G.

Vil

Vil

IX

X

XI & Xl

FEE STRUCTURE - 2025-26

Monthly Tuition Fee

Amount
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
2,000.00

Note : 1. Fees are to be paid

before 25t of the each month,
failing which a late fee of Rs. 50/-

will levied.

2. Rs50/-is charged for

classes 3,4, 5, 6, 7, 8 for

Coding and Robotics

classes.

Annual Fee
Particulars Amount
Library 200.00
Examination 1000.00
Science Lab 300.00
Games/ Sports 200.00
Activity 100.00

Office Maintenance 200.00

Development Fee 500.00
Contingency 100.00
Celebration 200.00

Communication Charge 100.00

Co-curricular Activity 300.00

Poor Fund 50.00
Common Room 50.00
Smart Class 200.00

Total Annual Fee
U.K.G.TOV 3,200.00
VITO Xl 3,500.00

*Science Lab Fee only for class
6t to 12" Students

OUR VISION

To build students of excellence in our educational apostolate for the
holistic development of our students in order to enable them to face the
challenges of tomorrow.

OUR MISSION

To instill spirit of learning and to bring out the best in the students by
fostering a loving relationship with God, self and society and to foster
creativity and physical fitness of students through sports, games and
healthy living.

OUR PRIORITIES
1. To develop physical infrastructure of the institution to achieve our
vision and mission.

2. To give preferential option for the poor and to empower the
marginalized.

3. To foster holistic development of students.

4. To make our educational institution a center of excellence.

OUR CORE VALUES

1. Deep Faith in God.

2. Discipline

3. Honesty

4. Dignity of Lobour

5. Respect For Life And Creation

6. Empowerment of the Marginalized



Ursuline English Medium School, Karisath, Bhojpur (BIHAR) 802157

New Admission 2025-26
STD. LKG. TOSTD. V * STD. VITO STD. X

1. Admission Fee - 4,000.00 1. Admission Fee - 4,000.00
2. Activity - 100.00 2. Activity - 100.00
3. School Building maintenance - 1,000.00 3. School Building maintenance - 1,000.00
4. Office Maintenance - 4. Office Maintenance -

200.00 200.00
5. Contingency - 5. Contingency -

100.00 100.00
6. Celebration - 200.00 6. Celebration - 200.00
7. Communication charge - 100.00 7. Communication charge - 100.00
8. Library - 200.00 8. Library - 200.00
9. Examination Fee - 1,000.00 9. Examination Fee - 1,000.00
10.Games And Sport - 200.00 10.Games And Sport - 200.00
11.Poor Fund - 50.00 11.Poor Fund - 50.00
12.Common Room - 50.00 12.Common Room - 50.00
13.Co-curricular Activities - 300.00 13.Co-curricular Activities - 300.00
14.Smart Class - 14.Smart Class -

200.00 200.00
15.Dairy + ID Card - 20000 15.Dairy + ID Card - 200.00
16.School Bag - 500.00 16.School Bag - 50000
17.Belt + Socks + Batch + Tie - 300.00 17.Belt + Socks + Batch + Tie - 300.00

Total =8,700.00 18.Science Lab - 300.00

Note: At the time of admission the tuition fee and transport

Total =9,000.00




